
Date Home Match Time Away Match Time

Mon 2 Oct

Wed 11 Oct Mens Mid-Week Over 70 v Margate 1 10.30am

Mon 16 Oct

Mon 23 Oct

Wed 1 Nov Mens Mid-Week Over 70 v Horsmonden 11.00am

Thur 9 Nov Ladies Mid-Week Over 60 v Trottiscliffe 10.30am

Wed 15 Nov Mens Mid-Week Over 60 v Hartley 10.30am

Mon 20 Nov

Wed 29 Nov Mens Mid-Week Over 70 v Bearsted & Thurnham 10.30am

Thur 30 Nov Ladies Mid-Week Over 60 v Broadstairs 10.30am

Mon 4 Dec

Wed 13 Dec Mens Mid-Week Over 60 v Sundridge Park 1 10.30am

Mon 18 Dec

Mon 1 Jan

Thur 11 Jan Mens Mid-Week Over 60 v Canterbury 2 10.30am

Tues 16 Jan Mens Mid-Week Over 70 v Canterbury 11.00am

Wed 17 Jan Ladies Mid-Week Over 60 v Canterbury 10.30am

Inter Club Competitions - Head Kent League

MID-WEEK MATCHES - WINTER 2023



Thur 25 Jan Mens Mid-Week Over 60 v Margate 2 1.00pm

Mon 29 Jan

Wed 7 Feb Ladies Mid-Week Over 60 v Herne Bay 2 10.30am

Tues 13 Feb Mens Mid-Week Over 60 v Hayes 10.30am

Mon 19 Feb

Mon 26 Feb

Mon 4 Mar Last week - mid-week fixtures Last week - mid-week fixtures

Mon 11 Mar

Mon 18 Mar Extension - mid-week fixtures Extension - mid-week fixtures

Mon 25 Mar
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